CABLE TIE 50LB 180 IN ORANGE FOR
FOR180-50-3
Extended Product Type FOR180-50-3
Product ID 7TAG009970R0027
EAN 5415022156768
Catalog Description CABLE TIE 50LB 180 IN ORANGE FOR
Long Description
FOR Roll Hook and Loop Tie, Orange Polyethylene/Nylon for Temperatures up to 104.4
Degrees Celsius (220 F), Length of 4572.0mm (180 Inches), Width of 19.05mm (0.75
Inch), Thickness of 1.588mm (0.0625 Inch), Tensile Strength Rating of 222.5 Newtons
(50 Pounds)
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
5415022156768EAN
786209981585UPC
United States (US)Country of Origin
eachSelling Unit of Measure
Dimensions
1/3FOR180-50-3
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/04/12
0.75 in
19.05 mm
Product Net Width
180 in
4572 mm
Product Net Depth /
Length
Container Information
1 EAPackage Level 1 Units
152.4 mm
6 in
Package Level 1 Width
0.254 mm
0.01 in
Package Level 1 Height
203.2 mm
8 in
Package Level 1 Depth /
Length
10 EAPackage Level 2 Units
139.7 mm
5.5 in
Package Level 2 Width
139.7 mm
5.5 in
Package Level 2 Height
203.2 mm
8 in
Package Level 2 Depth /
Length
Environmental
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU and Amendment 2015/863 July 22, 2019RoHS Status
Additional Information
Ty-RapBrand / Label
OrangeColor
20110315Effective Date
Velcro FastenerLock Type
Polyethylene/NylonMaterial
Other /note: See 9903.88.66 and 9903.88. 67.Product Name
Hook and LoopProduct Type
Enables quick and convenient bundling of data and fiber optic cables.Special Functions
50 lb
222 N
Tensile Strength
Certificates and Declarations
FOR180-50-3Data Sheet, Technical
Information
Classifications
EC000046 - Cable tieETIM 6
EC000046 - Cable tieETIM 7
EC000046 - Cable tieETIM 8
39121703UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
5047 >> Velcro TiesIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
2/3FOR180-50-3
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/04/12
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Wire Management and Connectivity  → Cable Ties
Categories
3/3FOR180-50-3
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/04/12